THE DATASHEET OF
ABE1000-1T24
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VPS1000
The ABE Series power supplies feature a wide universal AC input range
of 85 – 264 VAC, offering up to 1000 W of output power and a variety
of single output voltages.
The high efficiency and high power density of the ABE series ensures

• Lesser than 1U high
• High voltage output range up to 58 VDC
• N+1 redundant power supply
• Single wire current sharing
• Built in OR-ing diode / FET (- R suffix)
• Instrumentation
• Lighting
• Industrial Applications
• Applied Computing
• Renewable Energy
• Test and Measurement
• Robotics
• Wireless Communication
2 ABE1000 Series
ABE1000-1T12 12 V Fan Cooled 41.67 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T15 15 V Fan Cooled 41.67 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T24 24 V Fan Cooled 41.67 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T30 30 V Fan Cooled 33.33 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T48 48 V Fan Cooled 20.83 A 0.0 A 2%
ABE1000-1T58 58 V Fan Cooled 17.24 A 0.0 A 2%
1 For Ripple measurement minimum output power requirement is 25 W.
Ripple is peak to peak with 20 MHz bandwidth and 10 µF (Electrolytic capacitor) in parallel with a 0.1 µF capacitor at rated line voltage and
load ranges.
Specifications are for nominal input voltage, 25°C unless otherwise stated.